Otwarte Mistrzostwa Masters Polski w ptywaniu

Debica, 14- - 16-6-2013

Event 25 Men, 200m Freestyle 20 - 94 years
2013-06-15-17:20 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 10
3 MASLOWSKI Leszek 48 Masters Chelm NT
4 GOLIK Janusz 41  Masters Chelm 4:10.00
5 FROM Kazimierz 32 WOPR Kutho NT
6 MONCZAK Piotr 67  Start Poznan 2:11.00
Heat 2 of 10
2 RYBARCZYK RYSZARD 42  Ursynow Masters 4:00.00
3 WASIUK Janusz 53 Masters Krasnik 3:50.00
4 NOWICKI Robert 63 Warsaw Masters 3:30.00
5 DZIEKONSKI Edward 43  Niezrzeszony 3:31.00
6 KRAWCZYK Tadeusz 43  Korona Krakow 3:55.00
7 LUDWICZAK Zbigniew 33  SzTP Masters 4:06.00
Heat 3 of 10
1 SKWARLO Andrzej 39 Gdynia Masters 3:20.00
2 STARUCH Wojciech 54 niezrzeszeni.pl 3:12.59
3 JANIK Jacek 68 Masters Krasnik 3:10.00
4 |IRCZYK Leon 51 Orka Masters 3:00.00
5 WOJCIECHOWSKI Sebastian 73  Warsaw Masters 3:01.00
6 LASOWY Marian 55 MASTERS Gorzow 3:12.00
7 BASTEK EWALD 39 Weteran Zabrze 3:15.00
8 LEWANDOWSKI ZYGMUNT 37  Delfin Inowroclaw 3:30.00
Heat 4 of 10
1 MLECZKO Andrzej 47  Korona Krakow 2:55.00
2 CIEKLINSKI Wieslaw 57 Masters Rzeszow 2:50.00
3 ZADROZNY Jaroslaw 66 Korona Krakow 2:50.00
4 DATA Andrzej 61  Korona Krakow 2:50.00
5 THIEM JACEK 63 Warta Poznan 2:50.00
6 MATUSIK Miroslaw 56  Masters Bialystok 2:50.00
7 SNIESKA Viktoras 47  Takas 2:51.45
8 KULCZYK Krzysztof 52  Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:59.00
Heat 5 of 10
1 DUBINSKI Bogdan 53 Niezrzeszony 2:48.00
2 ZABRZANSKI Alfred 54  SP 8 Chrzanow 2:45.00
3 KALBARCZYK Waldemar 71 SENIOR Stalowa Wola 2:42.15
4 CIS Andrzej 60 Masters Krasnik 2:40.00
5 WYTRWAL Adam 69 Tarnowskie WOPR Masters 2:40.00
6 OTLIK Marian 66 Orka Masters 2:45.00
7 ARENTEWICZ Grzegorz 81 Masters Torun 2:45.00
8 SKRZYPEK Stefan 56  Steef Wroclaw 2:48.00
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Masters Polski w ptywaniu

Debica, 14- - 16-6-2013

Event 25, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 10

1
2
3
4
5

0o ~N O

ZIOLKOWSKI Damian
RUBASZKIEWICZ Andrzej
SZAL Mateusz

MAREK Tomasz
PRZYTULSKI WLODZIMIERZ
PRZYBYLSKI Adam
ILCZYSZYN Krzysztof
LORKOWSKI Robert

Heat 7 of 10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

RYBARCZYK MICHAL
DYBEK Mateusz
JUREK Radoslaw
HOFFMAN Wojciech
REBAS Igor

MATUSZEK Przemyslaw
SKOCZYLAS Tomasz
KALUZYNSKI Wojciech

Heat 8 of 10

1
2
3
4
5
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8

MYDLOWSKI Mieczyslaw
BAZANOWSKI Mariusz
BORKOWSKI Pawel
CEZAK Norbert

BEYM Robert
WARCHOL Miroslaw
JAWIEN Krzysztof

GLEB TOMASZ

Heat 9 of 10

1
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4
5
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8

OBIEDZINSKI Pawel
OPALINSKI Pawel
KOWALCZYK Piotr
OLSZEWSKI PAWEL
WOJCIECHOWICZ Marek
LATUSZEK Kamil
SKOSKIEWICZ Rafal
LITWORA Lukasz

Heat 10 of 10

1
3
4
5
6
7
8

MADEJ Leszek
PADUCH Daniel
HORBACZ MARCIN
SZCZYPINSKI Marcin
TEODORSKI Adrian
PASIECZNY ANDRZEJ
BARSKI Piotr

78
49
86
76

67
83
60

70
80
83
75
89
79
66
80

62
75
93
93
69
53
71
67

69
74
74
62
70
83
66
76

60
83
74
86
9
66
65

UKS 307

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Foxball

UKS Foxball

WOPR Ozorkow
SENIOR Stalowa Wola
UKS 307

SENIOR Stalowa Wola

Ursynow Masters

WISLA KRAKOW
Tarnowskie WOPR Masters
Korona Krakow

AZS UW

Redeco Wroclaw

Wodnik 29 Katowice
Warsaw Masters

Sikret Gliwice
Redeco Wroclaw
niezrzeszeni.pl
Niezrzeszony KONIN
Start Poznan
Warsaw Masters
Sraz Miejska Krakow
Masters Elblag

IKS Konstancin-Jeziorna
SENIOR Stalowa Wola
MKP Szczecin

Warta Poznan

MASTERS Gorzow

Korona Krakow

Warsaw Masters
Tarnowskie WOPR Masters

Warsaw Masters
Niezrzeszony

ZKS Drzonkow
Wodnik 29 Katowice
Deby Osielsko
Masters Elblag
Sinnet Warszawa

2:36.00
2:36.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.83
2:36.00
2:38.80

2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:26.00
2:28.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:34.98

2:25.00
2:24.00
2:22.04
2:22.00
2:22.00
2:23.76
2:25.00
2:25.49

2:20.00
2:19.59
2:18.00
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:19.00
2:20.00
2:20.00

2:13.31
2:08.98
2:07.00
2:08.00
2:10.00
2:12.57
2:14.00
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